2018 Bayfest Schedule

Wednesday, April 11

10 am Cribbage

10-3:30 Baja Rummy

1pm Bridge

1pm Dominoes

2-5pm Darts

3-5:30 Dinghy Poker Run at Marina de La Paz

5:30-7 Free Hot Dogs & Chips plus
20 peso Baja Brewery Beer
at the Clubhouse

7 pm Raffle at the Clubhouse

Thursday, April 12

10-3:30
11am
11am
11am
11-3:30
3-5pm
5-7 pm

7 pm
7-10 pm

Baja Rummy

Bridge

Cribbage

Dominoes

Sailboat Race “Rock to The Dock”
Darts

Wine Tasting and Art Show

at the Clubhouse

Raffle at the Clubhouse

Darts

Friday, April 13

9-1pm
9-4 pm
9-4 pm
9:30-11
9-4
11-12

Bocce Ball

Cribbage

Horseshoes

Boat Electrical and Radio Seminar
Bridge

Statues of the Malecén Seminar

12-1:30
1:30-3
2-3:30
2-4 pm
4-6 pm
6-10 pm

Dive the Sea Seminar

Basic Knot Workshop

Baja Bash Seminar

Tile and Fabric Painting Workshop
Salty Sea Tales

Dinner, Blast from the Past,
Costume Contest,

DJ Music, Dancing and Raffle Prizes

Saturday, April 14

10-11:30

10:30-12
12-1:30

12:30-2
1-3pm
2-5pm
2:30-3:30
4-6 pm
6-10 pm

Volleyball

Cruisers vs. La Costa Staff
Mexican Cooking Seminar
Volleyball

Abaroa Boatyard vs. Cruisers
Refrigeration Seminar

Black Fabric Design Workshop
Watercolor Technique Seminar
Emergency Sail Repair Seminar
Volleyball Playoff

Dinner, Dance to Live Music with
Plan B, Hat Contest & Raffle

Sunday, April 15

9-1pm
9-1pm
9-2pm
9:30-1:30
1-3pm
2-4

4 pm
Drawing

Unless Indicated
All Events Take Place at La Costa Restaurant

Bocce Ball

Cribbage

Dominoes

“The Sea” Whales, Dolphins, Turtles
Chili Cook Off

Japanese Art Workshop

Raffle Prizes, Awards and 50/50



